B N SERESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Friday Test Ostricourt 1,450 Km
Free Practice 2 Micro 01.07.2016 13:40
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:40:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:12.158 +2.001 13:41:29.485
(3) Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R) 2 13:42:39.642
1 1:10.642 +1.770 13:42:16.218 3 1:10.298 +0.141 13:43:49.940
2 13:43:25.090 4 1:11.083 +0.926 13:45:01.023
3 1:08.878 +0.006 13:44:33.968 5 1:12.750 +2.593 13:46:13.773
4 1:12.425 +3.553 13:45:46.393 6 1:12.769 +2.612 13:47:26.542
5 1:11.629 +2.757 13:46:58.022 7 1:19.844 +9.687 13:48:46.386
6 1:14.041 +5.169 13:48:12.063 8 1:26.180 +16.023 13:50:12.566
7 1:23.862 +14.990 13:49:35.925 9 1:28.548 +18.391 13:51:41.114
10 1:28.530 +18.373 13:53:09.644
(19) Bryan LAUDENBERG 11 1:26.572 +16.415 13:54:36.216
1 1:12.591 +3.618 13:41:53.958 12 1:22.569 +12.412 13:55:58.785
2 1:09.669 +0.696 13:43:03.627 13 1:17.791 +7.634 13:57:16.576
3 13:44:12.600 14 1:14.323 +4.166 13:58:30.899
4 1:14.303 +5.330 13:45:26.903
5 1:16.568 +7.595 13:46:43.471 (33) Robbe DEWULF
6 1:16.490 +7.517 13:47:59.961 1 1:13.488 +3.196 13:41:50.633
7 1:25.983 +17.010 13:49:25.944 2 1:10.941 +0.649 13:43:01.574
8 1:31.942 +22.969 13:50:57.886 3 13:44:11.866
9 1:33.565 +24.592 13:52:31.451 4 1:19.869 +9.577 13:45:31.735
10 1:33.046 +24.073 13:54:04.497 5 1:18.006 +7.714 13:46:49.741
1 1:29.830 +20.857 13:55:34.327 6 1:22.917 +12.625 13:48:12.658
12 1:23.014 +14.041 13:56:57.341 7 1:34.457 +24.165 13:49:47.115
13 1:16.411 +7.438 13:58:13.752 8 3:09.576 +1:59.284 13:52:56.691
9 3:19.988 +2:09.696 13:56:16.679
(37) Dion FRANC 10 1:30.082 +19.790 13:57:46.761
1 1:11.933 +2.405 13:42:03.635
2 1:09.554 +0.026 13:43:13.189 (77) Senna Kortman
3 13:44:22.717 1 1:12.097 +1.798 13:41:41.096
4 1:11.752 +2.224 13:45:34.469 2 13:42:51.395
5 1:13.519 +3.991 13:46:47.988 3 1:10.568 +0.269 13:44:01.963
6 6:30.762 +5:21.234 13:53:18.750 4 1:11.912 +1.613 13:45:13.875
7 1:26.920 +17.392 13:54:45.670 5 1:13.445 +3.146 13:46:27.320
8 1:22.641 +13.113 13:56:08.311 6 1:13.516 +3.217 13:47:40.836
9 1:18.157 +8.629 13:57:26.468 7 1:24.857 +14.558 13:49:05.693
10 1:14.587 +5.059 13:58:41.055 8 1:29.855 +19.556 13:50:35.548
9 1:30.825 +20.526 13:52:06.373
(41) Senna VERSLUIJS 10 1:30.145 +19.846 13:53:36.518
1 1:12.515 +2.808 13:41:34.828 1 1:28.087 +17.788 13:55:04.605
2 1:10.729 +1.022 13:42:45.557 12 1:23.474 +13.175 13:56:28.079
3 13:43:55.264 13 1:19.264 +8.965 13:57:47.343
4 1:11.027 +1.320 13:45:06.291
5 1:14.367 +4.660 13:46:20.658 (61) Omer Asaf KOLOT (R)
6 1:15.462 +5.755 13:47:36.120 1 1:14.325 +3.358 13:41:32.458
7 1:24.470 +14.763 13:49:00.590 2 1:11.008 +0.041 13:42:43.466
8 1:29.452 +19.745 13:50:30.042 3 13:43:54.433
9 1:31.875 +22.168 13:52:01.917 4 1:12.433 +1.466 13:45:06.866
10 1:31.769 +22.062 13:53:33.686 5 1:14.386 +3.419 13:46:21.252
11 1:28.538 +18.831 13:55:02.224 6 1:15.153 +4.186 13:47:36.405
12 1:24.654 +14.947 13:56:26.878 7 1:26.660 +15.693 13:49:03.065
13 1:19.711 +10.004 13:57:46.589 8 1:32.721 +21.754 13:50:35.786
9 1:33.934 +22.967 13:52:09.720
(24) Kris HAANEN (R) 10 1:39.108 +28.141 13:53:48.828
1 1:12.845 +3.065 13.41.30.425 11 1:33.304 +22.337 13:55:22.132
2 1:10.140 +0.360 13:42:40.565 12 1:27.047 +16.080 13:56:49.179
3 13:43:50.345 13 1:22.579 +11.612 13:58:11.758
4 1:10.501 +0.721 13:45:00.846
5 1:14.675 +4.895 13:46:15.521
6 1:36.223 +26.443 13:47:51.744
7 1:25.381 +15.601 13:49:17.125
8 4:35.770 +3:25.990 13:53:52.895
9 1:25.553 +15.773 13:55:18.448
10 1:20.131 +10.351 13:56:38.579
11 1:15.446 +5.666 13:57:54.025
(22) Liewe RUTTEN
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